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CLUBWEDSTRIJD 7 BEEKVISSERS BREE 2021
ZATERDAG 28 AUGUSTUS 2021 BOCHOLT - KAPEL

VOORNAAM NAAM

V Jan

D Evi

V Guido
S Patrick
S Olivier
S Nick

V Mathieu
S Danny
S Luc

V Richard
V Patrick
V Valére

VAN ERUM
LENAERTS
NULLENS
GIJBELS

DE GEULDRE
MOONEN
SCHUERMANS
JONCK
THIJS
HUYBERS
THIJS
GRAULUS
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TOTAAL: 23.060 gr

GEMID:

GEWICHT PUNTEN

6.240 gr
4.820 gr
3.880 gr
2.440 gr
2.220 gr
740 gr
1.020 gr
480 gr
500 gr
260 gr
240 gr
220 gr

1.922 gr
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